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VUID Voter Name

1011469401 ANGLIN,NATHAN LOCHER
1006868762 BOTHE,PAMELA GENE
1014643536 BRADFORD,CHARLES DARNELL
2210874888 COUSINS,STEPHANIE LYNN
1105046620 CRAIG,LORI ANN

1105038522 CRAIG,MICHAEL |

1006909820 CUERINGTON,SIRETA FAYE
1006886411 FLICKER,DAVID BURL
1006886424 FLICKER,VALERIE CHRISTI
1006895018 FRANCIS,LINDAL RAY
2217959675 GARNER,HEATHER RENEE
1090951501 GOESSLER,PAUL FREDERICK
1185153104 GOESSLER,SARAH KRCHNAK
1129012409 GRAY,LINDA BARNES
1128569013 GRAY,ROBERT EDWARD
1006833024 HALL,KENNETH LEE
1031551796 HASTEN,TIMOTHY ALLEN
1006811566 HUBBARD,DAVE HUGH
1006924204 KOLAR,ROY SCOT
1006915655 KOLAR,VIRGINIA SPIER
1085928333 KOSKA,JANICE LUECKEMEYER
1085812579 KOSKA,PAUL CRAIG
1006820103 KROLCZYK,CLEMENS HENRY
1006820119 KROLCZYK,DORIS LESCHPER
1178055527 LINDLEY,JACOB DONAVAN
1006927129 PFEFFER,VINCENT WAYNE
1180461368 ROSBROUGH,DE JULIEN M
1006852525 SCHMIDT,BILLIE CARLTON
1006833683 SCHUMACHER,MERLENE BOUNDS
1204187485 SCHWARTZ,JAMIE AUGUST
1011778621 SCHWARTZ,SHARON RENEE
1220458891 SUDERS,SHEILA SCHUMACHER
1218744888 SUDERS,STEVEN DOUGLAS
2216146818 SUMMERLIN,BETH ELAINE
2000475704 SUMMERLIN JR,LYNWOOD EARL
1006833095 TREVINO, TAM W

1101276061 TURNER,ANNETTE THALER
1166660772 WIESEPAPE,KASSEY DIANE
1006913013 WINKLER,KAREN SUE
1006869730 WINKLER,ROBERT CHARLES
1006897718 MARSHALL,LUCILLE
1185259051 ESPINOZA,MELISSA GUADALUPE
1133556035 FREEMAN,JEFFREY JOSEPH
1020151838 FREEMAN,KARA CAUGHMAN
2197162000 FREEMAN,LUKAS CAUGHMAN
1020548076 MACMANUS,CAROLE BAUER
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1018818368 AGUILAR,JANA DEANN
1013998346 AGUILAR,ROBERT GREGORY
1006849819 AMARAL,NANCY RAY
1006849803 AMARAL,PETER GREGORY
1206670948 ANDERSON,CHARLES WILEY
1104425194 ANDERSON,WENDE RAGONIS
1013140260 ARENS,ANN GARDNER
1112366005 BAIRD,ERMA KNIGHT
1033907606 BASS,JOSHUA AARON
1006917411 BEACH,BRENDA HERZOG
1006885032 BEACH,KENNETH KLAY
1006853145 BEHNKE,GRACE MARIE
1006928343 BENNETT,BILLY SNELL
1190425904 BENSON,BRIGHAM ALLEN
1128023852 BERG,ERIC THOMAS
1006922702 BRIEDEN I1I,JOHN A
1006922623 BRIEDEN,TERRY WEAVER
1006870710 BRIER,ANN MCLERRAN
1006811718 BRIER JR,VICTOR ALPHONSE
1006848905 BULS,PAULA KELLEY
1007887394 BURKE,JOHN JOSEPH
1007884593 BURKE,VIVIAN MARIE
1161194412 BURKETT,EDWARD ALLAN
1113592523 CHASAK,IRVIN R
1113533674 CHASAK,NORMA DIANE
1176202338 CHOVANEC,STEVEN PATRICK
1121297271 CLARK JR,BOBBY GENE
1195483811 CLARK,KRISTINA KAY
1101123591 CONLEY,JOHN RICHARD
1037491957 CONLEY,RACHEL LA NELL
1006849256 DENNY,ANGELA RUTH
1006849202 DENNY,WILLIAM HOWARD
1041203679 DIAL,EMILY LORRAINE
1006873979 DICKSCHAT,BRIAN KEITH
1011022822 DOPPELHAMMER,MARLYN ARTHUR
1011005220 DOPPELHAMMER,THELMA RUBY
1163869056 ESTEP,LAUREN DAYVAULT
1116477093 FLORES,VIDAL CHALAMBAGA
1006820573 FLOWERS,MELISSA LEE
1006888630 FLOWERS,THOMAS HENRY
1163153742 FORDYCE,RANDOLPH LYLE
1006898966 GONZALES,JAN MICHELLE
1141228437 GONZALES,ROSANDO SOLEDAD
1107551726 GOODSELL,MARY KATHERINE
1006867094 GREEN,JANET ECKERT
1006804047 HARL,PATTI BUDELL
1206475780 HARRIS, TERRI BRECHT
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1006903296 HATHAWAY,EARL THOMAS
1000145080 HENSEN,FRANKLIN THEODORE
1013067461 HUESKE,CASSIE SUE
1023299658 HUTCHINSON,DARLA DENISE
1121347393 HUTCHINSON,MATTHEW ALAN
1128775558 HUTSON,CAROL MOORE
1060531171 HYATT,JILL WINKELMANN
1052151876 HYATT,JOSHUA ROBERT
1023452033 JACKSON,BRANDY LYNN
1148377706 JACKSON,TOHNER SUMERLIN
1017579888 JENKINS,JEFFREY MICHAEL
1135885529 JENKINS, TIFFANY KINCAID
2000227276 JOSWIAK,MEGAN RENEE
1109534760 KIRKWOOD,JAMES GORDON
1109485418 KIRKWOOD,RHODA HAEGELIN
1006848797 KLINGSPORN,KAREN SCHULZE
1071964879 LEE,SHERMAN ALLIN
2218264574 LEVIN,REBECCA LOUISE
1006864084 LONG,MARGARET SWINDALL
1146396261 LUETGE,EMILY KAY
1147621620 LUETGE,LEIF MILTON
2219702646 MADDEN,ANNA GRACE
1006866863 MAHLMANN,DENNIS WALTER
1006903778 MAHLMANN,ROSEMARY S
1065982715 MARBURGER,SUSAN ZATOPEK
1065982704 MARBURGER,THOMAS EDWARD
2002369873 MASENDA,KENNETH ANTHONY
1125747795 MCCALL,JASON TRAVIS
1006868581 MEHRENS,JANE HOLLE
1006868599 MEHRENS,RONALD JAY
1006928596 MIKESKA,MARITA KAY
1006928410 MIKESKA,ROBERT FRED
1145262531 MILLS,JENNY REBECCA
1006785230 MILLS,OMA E

1009393638 MOERBE,MARK ALAN
1072290013 MONROE-LEE,ALTA MILTON
1027476897 MOORMAN,JASON M
1001880457 NEIL,CATHARYNE BETTS
1114111085 NEIL,MATTHEW ALLAN
1015440876 NEUTZLER,CODY SCOTT
2148376389 PAULER,DEBORAH MICKELBOROUGH
2147833250 PAULER,JUSTIN WAYNE
1177434760 PETERS,BILLY FRANK
1183740121 PETERS,PATRICIA HLOZEK
1005342380 PINE,MICHELLE D
1060594013 PRIHODA,KARI HATHAWAY
2213625095 RADLE,JENNIFER ROGERS
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2204618752 RADLE,ROBERT EDWARD
1060167044 REIBENSPIES,JONATHAN DAVID
1171449695 RETTIG,KRYSTAL LYNN
1006839788 RIFFETT,DENNIE RAY
1006879060 ROSENBAUM,KAREN S
1006849239 RYBARSKI,GREGORY ALLAN
1114099207 SARTWELLE,MARY JANE
1114099059 SARTWELLE,WILLIAM CRAIG
1006819237 SCHOPPE,DOUGLAS RAY
1103231423 SCHROEDER,JOSHUA SCOT
1061662140 SCHUBERT,LEIGHA BROOKE
2126550943 SECRETT,ALONZO
1026433236 SHAW,KATE HATHAWAY
1006866871 SIEMSGLUSZ,JENNIFER GILES
1018246699 SIEMSGLUSZ,MARK JON
2194307506 STEED,PAMELA DIANE
2121673584 TALMORE,NICHELEI ANISSA
2120158456 TALMORE,PEGGY MARIE
1006831764 TARBUTTON,PAMELA HUGHES
1006831633 TARBUTTON,PETER NEWMAN
1006998600 WEIDEMANN,TROY LAWRENCE
1148209525 WILSON,ROBERT SPRAGINS
1155118062 WINNINGHAM,AMY LOUISE
1006884147 WUNDERLICH,DAVID WAYNE
1006860670 ZEIDERS,DAVID MICHAEL
1006906861 ZEIDERS,MARY LOU
1155198966 BARRETT,LAUREN ASHLEY
2187927717 BATES,SUSAN OLIVIA
1136746963 BAVOUSETT,MARGARET MARY
1006839289 BEDRICH,THOMAS CHARLES
1018905917 BOENKER,MELISSA LIERE
1132904122 BONTRAGER,JASON MICHAEL
1014439861 CARLSON,BETTY SUSAN
1006826030 COLVIN,MARY ELLEN
1021851251 COOK,JOHNNIE RYAN
1193804383 CORLIS,CREIGHTON JOHN
1193804163 CORLIS,DAYNA LEE
2000745933 CULLIVER,CALI SHAWN
1009345240 DAVIS,HAROLD RUSSELL
1112731774 DAVIS,STEPHEN SCOTT
1033443872 DILLINGHAM,HELEN MANNING
1173744599 DUVALL,LA JESSICA LANAI
1015045331 EHLERT,MATTHEW HOWARD
1211220059 ELMORE,MEGAN CLARA
1020132807 FILLMORE,AMANDA ASHLEY
1041537981 FILLMORE II,JEFFREY EDWIN
1155881504 FRANZ,KENNETH MARTIN
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1155881558 FRANZ,SHERRY D
1006814297 GASKAMP,BRIAN KEITH
2140118411 GAY,JAMES DOUGLAS
1101471178 GILBERT,PATRICK ALLYN
2203837875 GREGORY,PAMELA POWELL
2204294650 GREGORY,WALLY CLIFTON
1013269476 HAMILTON,KERRI LYNETTE
1011913365 HAMILTON,VANCE MATTHEW
1102230814 HANNATH,WALT JASON
2126806395 HARRIS,CIERA BELL

2199052797 HERNANDEZ,EMMANUEL FLORES
2184676963 HERNANDEZ,GENDARMIE OBANA
2216486050 HERNANDEZ,LEONDRO MARI OBANA

1006923125 HILL,SCOTT SWEARINGEN
1161845374 HOFMANN,KEITH ALAN
1006918125 HOUSTON,SUSAN RUNGE
1006899357 JACOBS,ALLEN DUWAYNE
1006856074 JACOBS,MELANIE
1006873616 JURDEN,DANIEL WESLEY
1006873600 JURDEN,LYDIA ANN
1204150430 KAINER,MADALYNN PAIGE
2002562907 KALTWASSER,TYLER MCKAY
1007492657 KMIEC,SARAH ELAINE
1008983860 KNIPSTEIN,JAMES CHARLES
1006832923 LEWIS,LACARLA SUE
1006837264 LIERE,RICHARD DOUGLAS
1006857360 LIERE,SANDRA STEINFELD
1006728399 MADISON,GRACIA LEE
1006925612 MARKWARDT,DIANA KEDING
1018610132 MCARTHUR,LINDA MARIE
1018375040 MCARTHUR,WILLIAM MICHAEL
1062835168 MORGAN,JAMES EDWARD
1062685093 MORGAN,VICTORIA BARRERA
1006853431 NAUMANN,JOHN BRADEN
1006869912 NAUMANN,NICOLE R
2201589168 NICHOLS JR,JIMMIE LEE
1013180945 PARKER IV,BERTRAM
1111988157 PARKER,JOHN ROBERT
1143404682 PARKER,KAITLYN ADAMS
1145224113 PARKER,KENDRA NICOLE
2195710215 PARKER,PRESLEY RAYE
2139011568 PARKER,RACHEL MICHELLE
1120734892 ROTHERMEL,DEBBIE ANN
1120760011 ROTHERMEL,DONALD HENRY
1001632212 RUDOLPH,JEREMIAH THOMAS
1152848956 RUDOLPH,STEPHANIE LYNN
1006883999 SALES,KIMBERLY ANN
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1197804437 SALMANS,MORGAN NICOLE
1029624932 SANDER,CHARLES HERSHEL
1006864273 SCHLABACH,KEITH ALLEN
2192610468 SCHOENBORN,LAURA P

2192658564 SCHOENBORN,RICHARD DUANE

1006908858 SCHULZE,MARY KATHERINE
1011720846 SMITH,JASON TYRON
2166257338 SMITH,JONNE

1055755146 SMITH,RUBY MAY
2126657501 SOMAN,SHALOM
1212594880 SOMAN,STANLEY P
1006857575 SOMMER,DAVID CARL
1022912051 STEPH,BEVERLY FREEMAN
1019952510 STEPH,RICHARD DANA
2193658973 THOMPSON,JAMES M
2193658546 THOMPSON,JANICE D
1023680643 TURNIPSEED,JOSHUA PAUL
1156825494 ULLRICH,KASEY MICHAEL
2000477724 WILLIAMS,HAYLEE NICHOLE
2213778087 WITTE,CARL PATRICK
2213778136 WITTE,DAWN KAY
1211707172 WOLF,JEFFREY SCOTT
1168649405 ZSCHECH,JONATHAN LEWIS
1169755116 ZSCHECH,MICHELLE MURSKI
1148213524 ANDERSON,BRIAN ANDREW
1152006230 ANDERSON,RACHEL LYN
1139266102 BOURDOUMIS,MAIA ERIN
1139257155 BOURDOUMIS,NICK ANDREW
1174213285 BUTLER,MEAGAN ALLYCE
1006918529 CARDENAS,ALFONSO TORRES
1006918538 CARDENAS,ROSA MARIA
1147726051 CHELF,SARAH RUTH
1019276771 COLLIER,MATTHEW WILLIAM
1031162665 COOK,MELISSA RAE
1006915831 COOK,ROBERT ALLEN
1006806728 DAHMANN,DAVID WAYNE
1006806737 DAHMANN,LYNETTE HOHLT
1014005643 DREYER,JUSTIN WADE
1192025020 DREYER,SARA SIEMSGLUSZ
1144144693 ECKERT,LUKE DOROW
1006810774 FONTENOT,CLIFF JOHN
1006908495 FRENCH,KENNETH ALFRED
2121631808 GASKAMP,BRIAN JACOB
1106762115 GLENTZER,DONALD WAYNE
1106762104 GLENTZER,MAUREEN ANCELIN
1006917610 GUELKER,LOVELL SHANE
1131310661 HAMILTON,THOMAS MARION
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1131330269 HAMILTON,VIRGINIA SHEPPERD
1165397284 HOWARD,ALLISON EVERETT
1006812639 HUGHES JR,HERBERT SCOTT
1032773581 HUMAN,RENEE MICHELLE
1013949358 JAHNKE,ASHLEY MABRY
1014076440 JAHNKE,LANCE JAY
1014226632 JOHNSTON,DAVID MEREDITH
1001706617 JOHNSTON,JESSICA RAMBO
1006865080 KENJURA,BETTY DRUMMOND
1006816899 KORONKA,HELEN KAY
1006852766 LACY,JOHN FRANKLIN
1006852778 LACY,SHERRY MILLICAN
1006724776 LUEDKE,JEAN RAY
1104316411 LYTLE,AMY ELIZABETH
1101107543 LYTLE,PAUL MICHAEL
1154565466 MAJUSIAK,MIRANDA LEIGH
2143263438 MAJUSIAK,THOMAS GEORGE
2153449297 MARSHALL,KATHRYN NAOMI
2185647832 MATEEN,KHARI ABDUL
1137241961 MATTHEWS,KATHLEEN CAMERON
1011578918 MCCROSKEY,JOHN MICHAEL
1011578925 MCCROSKEY,LYDIA ANN
1006828524 MILLER,JACK STEPHEN
1006833356 MILLER,SHELLEY YVONNE
1006926841 NORRIS,DEBRA K
1006920746 NOWAK,DANIEL JOSEPH
1012402926 PERDUE,PAMELA GOODWIN
1108350066 PHARAON,SALAH JAMES
1006863948 PHILLIPS,KATHERINE TOLIVER
2158934455 PIEPER,KAYDEN RAY
1006817294 PIEPER,KENNETH RAY
1006899264 PIEPER,KRISTY KRINKE
1006898295 PIEPER,NEAL RAY
1013472895 POHL,MICHAEL DUANE
1006927688 POHL,SARA JANE
1006817124 PORTER,RHONDA WALDROP
1006864304 PORTER,WESLEY SHERMAN
2185109985 QUINLAN,LINDA
1006639835 REYNOLDS,DAVID CRAIG
1199084790 RIVAS,FRED F

2196761787 SALGADO VENCES,MARIA CONSEPCION
2172745954 SAUNDERS,HARRISON LEITH
1006817078 SEBASTIAN,GROVER C
1112492395 SMITH,CYNTHIA LEE
1139464517 SMITH,MARY KIEFER
1006908756 VAN HOOK,KYLE
1156302548 WALLIS,JOHN ROBERT

ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED

5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025



406 1006830411 WEISS,KENNETH WAYNE ED 5/3/2025

406 1006846733 WEISS,MARY EDWARDS ED 5/3/2025
406 1042391831 WILSON,CHRISTINE CHAMBERS ED 5/3/2025
406 1042391877 WILSON,CLIFFORD ALLAN ED 5/3/2025
418 1100057765 COOK,SCOTT RUSSELL ED 5/3/2025
418 1011631932 DEMERY,SHEILA ANN ED 5/3/2025
418 1006915382 GONSOULIN,GAIL LOUISE ED 5/3/2025
418 1006802889 GONSOULIN,STEPHEN MATTHEW ED 5/3/2025
418 1073018661 LEAL,ANNA LAURA ED 5/3/2025
418 1175236098 MOREY,ERIC MICHAEL ED 5/3/2025
418 1009741038 PYLE JR,CHARLES WITTER ED 5/3/2025
418 1006836516 ROBERTS,CYNTHIA TWIGGS ED 5/3/2025
418 1108258332 ROSS,BRIAN KENWORTHY ED 5/3/2025
418 1108201211 ROSS,TRACY L ED 5/3/2025
418 1006937182 RUETHER,CHESTER HARDEN ED 5/3/2025
418 1006906202 RUETHER,MAXINE GANSKE ED 5/3/2025
418 1162120270 SALGADO,MONICA ORALIA ED 5/3/2025
418 2193669130 SLAMEN,MARK ED 5/3/2025
418 1006818795 STIEWERT JR,VIRGIL EARL ED 5/3/2025
418 1142215828 WALKER,MELISSA ED 5/3/2025
418 1006846158 WHATLEY,DONALD ALAN ED 5/3/2025
418 1006882007 WHATLEY,MARSHA ANN ED 5/3/2025
419 2200215102 AUSTIN,HILLARY ANNE ED 5/3/2025
419 2214390453 AUSTIN,SELAH MONET ED 5/3/2025
419 1019897252 BOCKHORN,STACEY LYNN ED 5/3/2025
419 1006928577 BOER,KYLE LOWELL ED 5/3/2025
419 1006866372 BOER,LORI ANNE ED 5/3/2025
419 1009915853 BOUDOIN,DEBORAH ANN ED 5/3/2025
419 2177408456 CLARK,JOANNE VOLLENDORF ED 5/3/2025
419 1011731122 COLE,MARGARET MARIE ED 5/3/2025
419 1167103967 EISWORTH,RYAN LOGAN ED 5/3/2025
419 1006817944 FATHAUER,DEBORA SCHAEFER ED 5/3/2025
419 1006817937 FATHAUER,RONALD RAY ED 5/3/2025
419 1166300437 FORMAN,JULIE WILLIAMS ED 5/3/2025
419 1006848663 GREER JR,LAWRENCE FORD ED 5/3/2025
419 1006848671 GREER,LISATYRA ED 5/3/2025
419 1175349245 HOPKINS,LAURA ELIZABETH ED 5/3/2025
419 1098415171 HORN,SABRINA PICKARD ED 5/3/2025
419 1001845281 KELLEY,STEFANI ADELLE ED 5/3/2025
419 1006867588 KULHANEK,JAMES NEIL ED 5/3/2025
419 1006867136 LINDSEY,CAROL VON MINDEN ED 5/3/2025
419 1017164081 MATHIS,HOLLY HOLMES ED 5/3/2025
419 1006867104 MUCKLEROY,DEBORAH RUTH ED 5/3/2025
419 1006849066 PLAGENS,SHERRYL LINDSEY ED 5/3/2025
419 1006849050 PLAGENS,THOMAS WAYNE ED 5/3/2025
419 1006903869 REIMER,DONNA MARIE ED 5/3/2025

419 1006927537 REIMER,RONALD WAYNE ED 5/3/2025



419
419
419
419
419
419
419

1006821672 STEEN,JULIA ANN
1006809190 STEEN,NATHAN CRAIG
1212604312 STEGENT,DESTINY SUZANNE
1181120672 STEGENT,ERIC FLOYD
2155525230 WELCH,DEBORAH D
1006924885 WILLIAMS,JOSEPH FRANKLIN
1006924902 WILLIAMS,MARILYN KUBICK

ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED

5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025



